v: 1.6IEC
61850
+ 886-3-5508137
+ 886-3-5508131
Industrial Protocol Gateway
FEATURE HIGHLIGHTS

FL Allows a model to run single or multiple protocol(s) in both front-end to SCADA and
back-end to IED sides
ORDERING INFORMATION
Hardware
Model Name Description
PG5900A-6SFP Industrial Protocol Gateway,10/100BASE-T(X) SFP slot, 24-48 VDC
PG5900A-6SFP-HV Industrial Protocol Gateway,10/100BASE-T(X) SFP slot, 100-240VAC/ 100-370VDC
PG5900A Industrial Protocol Gateway,10/100BASE-T(X) RJ45, 24-48 VDC
PG5900A-HV Industrial Protocol Gateway,10/100BASE-T(X) RJ45, 100-240VAC/ 100-370VDC
Optional Accessories
Model Name Part Number Description
SDR-75-24 50500752240001G 75W/3.2A DIN-Rail 24VDC power supply with universal 88-264VAC / 124-
370VDC input